
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

43.724.000

3.135.358

771.426

23.058.359

26.965.143

Company Capital

Minimum Quorum

Shares Represented by Attending Shareholders

Shares Represented by Custodians

Shares Represented by Other Proxies

Total Present Meeting Quorum

LEGAL AND GENERAL ICAV

VANGUARD FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY INSTITUTIONAL TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK MARKET INDEX TRUST II

VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX FUND

ALLIANZGI-S AKTIEN

AMERICAN CENTURY ETF TRUST-AVANTIS EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY ETF

VANGUARD FTSE ALL WORLD EX US SMALL CAPINDEX FUND

GOLDMAN SACHS ETF TRUST-GOLDMAN SACHS MARKETBETA EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY ETF

VANGUARD TOTAL WORLDSTOCK INDEX FUND

YUSUF DUDU

VANGUARD EMRG MKT STOCK INDEX

VANGUARD FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY INSTITUTIONAL TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK MARKET INDEX TRUST

LEGAL AND GENERAL ASSURANCE PENSION MANAGEMENT

AMERICAN CENTURY ETF TRUST-AVANTIS RESPONSIBLE EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY ETF

PENTA TEKNOLOJİ ÜRÜNLERİ DAĞITIM TİCARET A.Ş.

ATTENDEE LIST AT THE ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING FOR 2021, HELD ON 11 MAY 2022

SHAREHOLDER

GÖZDE GİRİŞİM SERMAYESİ YATIRIM ORTAKLIĞI ANONİM ŞİRKETİ

iSTANBUL PORTFÖY YILDIZ SERBEST ÖZEL FON

MÜRSEL ÖZÇELİK


