PENTA TEKNOLOJI ÜRÜNLERI DAĞITIM TİCARET A.Ş. ATTENDEE LIST AT THE ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING FOR 2021, HELD ON 11 MAY 2022

NO	SHAREHOLDER
1	GÖZDE GİRİŞİM SERMAYESİ YATIRIM ORTAKLIĞI ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
2	istanbul portföy yildiz serbest özel fon
3	MÜRSEL ÖZÇELİK
4	VANGUARD TOTAL WORLDSTOCK INDEX FUND
5	YUSUF DUDU
6	VANGUARD EMRG MKT STOCK INDEX
7	VANGUARD FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY INSTITUTIONAL TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK MARKET INDEX TRUST
8	LEGAL AND GENERAL ASSURANCE PENSION MANAGEMENT
9	AMERICAN CENTURY ETF TRUST-AVANTIS RESPONSIBLE EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY ETF
10	VANGUARD FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY INSTITUTIONAL TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK MARKET INDEX TRUST II
11	VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX FUND
12	ALLIANZGI-S AKTIEN
13	AMERICAN CENTURY ETF TRUST-AVANTIS EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY ETF
14	VANGUARD FTSE ALL WORLD EX US SMALL CAPINDEX FUND
15	GOLDMAN SACHS ETF TRUST-GOLDMAN SACHS MARKETBETA EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY ETF
16	LEGAL AND GENERAL ICAV

Company Capital	43.724.000
Minimum Quorum	
Shares Represented by Attending Shareholders	3.135.358
Shares Represented by Custodians	771.426
Shares Represented by Other Proxies	23.058.359
Total Present Meeting Quorum	26.965.143